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Total

1 SÍLVIA SILVEIRA V 40 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 100 90 100 100 90 90 100 90 580
2 VERA AFONSO V 40 F SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 60 70 90 70 70 70 90 460
3 ANA MIRANDA V 35 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 90 45 90 100 100 425
4 CLÁUDIA FERA V 35 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 45 45 70 55 65 70 90 55 70 420
5 CRISTINA CANÁRIO V 50 F AD IALBAX 50 60 80 60 80 80 410
6 MARÍLIA ANDRADE V 35 F SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 35 35 65 65 40 65 70 65 370
7 MARIA CABRAL V 50 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 55 40 50 50 60 60 65 340
8 ANA VINTÉM V 35 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 55 80 65 100 300
9 NÉLIA MARQUES V 35 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 33 34 40 45 55 55 60 289

10 VITORINA MOURATO V 60 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 80 100 80 260
11 ANA MARQUES V 50 F CAMPO MAIOR TRAIL RUNNERS 31 31 45 45 50 45 247
12 RUTE FERREIRA V 45 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 70 65 80 215
13 CARLA SEMEDO V 45 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 65 50 60 175
14 SOFIA RODRIGUES SEN F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ALEGRETE 34 33 35 50 152
15 SARA MADEIRA V 40 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 29 50 50 129
16 PATRÍCIA BAPTISTA V 45 F CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 30 40 45 115

ANA FÉLIX V 40 F C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 60 60 120
ANA PENHA V 45 F CAMPO MAIOR TRAIL RUNNERS 40 80 120

VANDA ROSA V 40 F AD IALBAX 100 100
DORALÍCIA BICHO V 50 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 80 80
VIRGÍNIA RIBEIRO V 55 F ALTER RUNNERS 29 35 64
MARIA ANASTÁCIO V 60 F C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 55 55

ANA CARRILHO V 45 F CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 55 55
DOLORES MACHADO V 65 F DAP 28 26 54

ANA VENTURA V 45 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 40 40
SOFIA BATISTA JUN F CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 40 40
HELENA MAFRA V 40 F CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 35 35

ANASTÁCIA CORREIA V 60 F C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 34 34
CARLA MADEIRA SEN F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 32 32
TATIANA CALADO SEN F C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 32 32

ANDREIA BERNARDO SEN F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 30 30

OTÍLIA VEDOR V 50 F INDIVIDUAL 28 28

ANABELA PIRES V 40 F ADRAAA 27 27

PATRICIA CASTRO V 35 F SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 27 27

CARLA SILVA V 65 F BARBARIS TEAM 26 26
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1 RUI CARRILHO V 40 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 90 80 80 100 100 100 100 570
2 NUNO MARIQUITO SEN M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 80 90 90 90 90 90 530
3 ABEL PIRES V 45 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 55 65 55 35 65 65 70 90 70 425
4 DIONISIO MASSENA V 50 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 60 80 65 40 50 100 60 415
5 RUI VARANDAS V 40 M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 50 70 50 32 50 60 31 80 65 375
6 JOÃO BONACHO SEN M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 45 70 45 70 34 50 80 360
7 ANDRÉ PALMEIRO SEN M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 65 50 50 80 70 33 348
8 RICARDO BERNARDO V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 40 60 60 34 60 45 33 299
9 DANIEL PALMA JUN M DAP 100 55 80 45 10 290

10 FRANCISCO NETO SEN M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 28 45 40 30 55 40 65 32 277
11 PEDRO AFONSO V 35 M AD IALBAX 18 26 33 29 40 35 50 65 50 273
12 LUÍS VELEZ JUN M ADIALBAX 32 55 31 35 55 55 34 266
13 NUNO PRECIADO V 40 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 100 100 65 265
14 FILIPE GONÇALVES SEN M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 80 90 90 260
15 JOSÉ GONÇALVES V 35 M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 29 31 32 26 34 34 17 45 205
16 FRANCISCO SERROTE JUN M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 31 35 35 28 32 40 201
17 ARQUIMINIO CARRETAS V 60 M BARBARIS TEAM 30 30 30 30 25 28 40 35 195
18 RUI BRITO V 45 M MONFORTE BIKERUNTEAM 27 34 31 25 33 31 35 22 191
19 SÉRGIO CACHEIRINHA V 50 M AD IALBAX 19 25 26 15 32 30 35 33 181
20 LIBÉRIO BANDOLA V 55 M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 35 40 45 40 160
21 MANUEL FERNANDES V 40 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 24 24 28 21 26 26 32 160
22 JOSÉ FELIZARDO V 55 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 23 28 27 19 29 28 154
23 CARLOS PEPÊ V 50 M CAMPO MAIOR TRAIL RUNNERS 23 24 12 25 23 27 29 151
24 JOSÉ RUSSO V 60 M AD IALBAX 16 19 22 15 21 29 24 131
25 ROBERTO GONÇALVES V 35 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 14 25 29 26 25 119
26 RICARDO CAPÃO SEN M ALTER RUNNERS 26 29 34 28 117
27 PEDRO VAZ V 40 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 17 21 23 24 31 116
28 FÁBIO VAZ V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 10 17 21 10 19 20 28 115
29 LUÍS RODRIGUES V 55 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 21 33 26 32 112
30 PEDRO VAZ V 35 M DAP 27 12 70 109
31 RUI GAVANCHA V 50 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 9 8 20 18 24 26 105
32 CARLOS SOLANO V 45 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 20 22 22 16 23 103
33 DANIEL CONCHINHA V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 8 11 21 28 27 95
34 PAULO RAINHO SEN M ALTER RUNNERS 5 8 18 14 18 23 86
35 JOAQUIM PAIXÃO V 35 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 11 15 20 13 23 82
36 BRUNO NEVES V 35 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 22 31 27 80



37 TIAGO BRITO SEN M MONFORTE BIKERUNTEAM 4 9 15 13 15 21 77
38 DANIEL GODINHO V 40 M MONFORTE BIKERUNTEAM 29 20 24 73
39 DANIEL MARQUES V 35 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 25 27 18 70
40 ANDRÉ MATOS V 35 M DAP 12 18 17 22 69
41 MANUEL BADALO V 65 M CAMPO MAIOR TRAIL RUNNERS 11 17 5 19 16 68
42 PAULO RODRIGUES SEN M ELÉTRICO FUTEBOL CLUBE 12 19 25 56
43 LUÍS MAURÍCIO V 55 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 13 18 9 40
44 JOÃO VINAGRE V 60 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 2 7 14 16 39

VITOR CORDEIRO V 60 M DAP 70 60 130
CÉSAR ESTRELA SEN M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 100 100

EDUARDO PICADO V 45 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 33 55 88
FERNANDO MARTINS V 40 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 34 45 79

DAVID PRECIADO SEN M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 70 70
JOSÉ ANDRADE V 35 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 60 60
DAVID RIBEIRO V 40 M INDIVIDUAL 60 60
LUÍS AMARAL V 35 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 23 34 57

MARCO VITÓRIA V 35 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 25 31 56
ANTÓNIO CASA NOVA V 60 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 29 27 56

TIAGO MARTINS SEN M DAP 55 55
JOÃO RIBEIRO V 45 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 24 30 54

BERNARDO MANETA SUB 23 M BARBARIS TEAM 45 45
JOÃO ALBUQUERQUE V 60 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 14 30 44

EMÍLIO PAULINO V 65 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 21 20 41
ANTONIO CALHA V 50 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 22 14 36

ESTÊVÃO MARQUES V 55 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 16 19 35
FILIPE PRATES JUN M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 33 33

LINO GUERREIRO V 45 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 33 33
JORGE MARTINS V 55 M ADIALBAX 32 32
VITOR RIBEIRO V 40 M ALTER RUNNERS 30 30
JOSÉ PRESADO V 40 M DAP 6 22 28

NUNO PAIVA V 35 M DAP 27 27
PEDRO CANHOTO V 45 M ADR AMIGOS ATLETISMO AVIS 6 20 26

GONÇALO MONTEIRO V 45 M GRUPO DESPORTVO ARENENSE 15 10 25
RODRIGO JANEIRO SEN M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 24 24

RUBEN GARCIA V 40 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 3 16 19
CESÁRIO MIRANDA V 40 M CRUPO DESPORTIVO ALEGRETE 17 17

ANTÓNIO CORDEIRO V 70 M ADRAAA 17 17
MANUEL RODRIGUES V 50 M BARBARIS TEAM 13 13

JOSÉ MOISÉS V 50 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 7 7
JORGE ROSADO V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 7 7

RUI SILVA V 50 M DAP 4 4



JÚNIORES F
Po

si
çã

o

Atleta Esc. Clube N
is

a

Re
is

 1
8k

Al
te

r

M
ar

vã
o

Ar
ro

nc
he

s

Al
eg

re
te

U
TS

M

O
ug

ue
la

SO
R

Bo
ni

fic
aç

ão

Total

SOFIA BATISTA JUN F CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 100 100
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1 LUÍS VELEZ JUN M AD IALBAX 100 100 90 100 100 90 100 590
2 FRANCISCO SERROTE JUN M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 80 90 90 80 90 80 510
3 DANIEL PALMA JUN M DAP 100 100 100 100 30 430

FILIPE PRATES JUN M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 90 90

SUB 23 M

Po
si

çã
o

Atleta Esc. Clube N
is

a

Re
is

 1
8k

Al
te

r

M
ar

vã
o

Ar
ro

nc
he

s

Al
eg

re
te

U
TS

M

O
ug

ue
la

SO
R

Bo
ni

fic
aç

ão

Total

BERNARDO MANETA SUB 23 M BARBARIS TEAM 100 100
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1 SOFIA RODRIGUES SEN F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ALEGRETE 100 100 100 100 400
TATIANA CALADO SEN F C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 90 90
CARLA MADEIRA SEN F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 90 90

ANDREIA BERNARDO SEN F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 80 80
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1 NUNO MARIQUITO SEN M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 100 100 100 90 100 100 590
2 ANDRÉ PALMEIRO SEN M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 80 90 80 90 80 90 510
3 JOÃO BONACHO SEN M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 70 90 70 80 80 100 90 510
4 FRANCISCO NETO SEN M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 65 80 80 65 70 70 90 80 470
5 PAULO RAINHO SEN M ALTER RUNNERS 55 55 60 60 65 65 360
6 TIAGO BRITO SEN M MONFORTE BIKERUNTEAM 50 60 65 55 60 60 350
7 FILIPE GONÇALVES SEN M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 90 100 100 290
8 RICARDO CAPÃO SEN M ALTER RUNNERS 60 70 70 65 265
9 PAULO RODRIGUES SEN M ELÉTRICO FUTEBOL CLUBE 65 70 70 205

CÉSAR ESTRELA SEN M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 100 100
DAVID PRECIADO SEN M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 90 90
TIAGO MARTINS SEN M DAP 80 80

RODRIGO JANEIRO SEN M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 65 65
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1 CLÁUDIA FERA V 35 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 90 90 100 70 90 90 100 90 90 560
2 MARÍLIA ANDRADE V 35 F SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 80 80 90 80 70 80 90 100 520
3 ANA MIRANDA V 35 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 80 100 100 100 480
4 NÉLIA MARQUES V 35 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 70 70 70 65 80 70 70 430
5 ANA VINTÉM V 35 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 90 80 100 370

PATRICIA CASTRO V 35 F SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 60 60
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1 RICARDO BERNARDO V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 100 100 100 100 100 100 90 600
2 PEDRO AFONSO V 35 M AD IALBAX 70 70 90 90 90 90 100 90 100 560
3 JOSÉ GONÇALVES V 35 M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 90 90 80 70 80 80 55 90 510
4 FÁBIO VAZ V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 55 65 65 40 55 60 80 380
5 ROBERTO GONÇALVES V 35 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 55 70 70 80 55 330
6 JOAQUIM PAIXÃO V 35 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 60 60 60 50 60 290
7 DANIEL CONCHINHA V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 50 45 60 60 70 285
8 ANDRÉ MATOS V 35 M DAP 65 55 50 65 235
9 DANIEL MARQUES V 35 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 80 80 55 215

10 BRUNO NEVES V 35 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 60 70 65 195
PEDRO VAZ V 35 M DAP 80 100 180

LUÍS AMARAL V 35 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 65 70 135
MARCO VITÓRIA V 35 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 70 65 135
JOSÉ ANDRADE V 35 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 80 80

NUNO PAIVA V 35 M DAP 65 65
JORGE ROSADO V 35 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 45 45
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1 VERA AFONSO V 40 F SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 100 100 100 100 100 90 100 600
2 SARA MADEIRA V 40 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 90 100 70 260

ANA FÉLIX V 40 F C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 80 90 170
HELENA MAFRA V 40 F CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 100 100

VANDA ROSA V 40 F AD IALBAX 100 100
ANABELA PIRES V 40 F ADRAAA 90 90
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1 RUI CARRILHO V 40 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 90 100 100 100 100 100 100 600
2 RUI VARANDAS V 40 M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 80 90 90 70 90 90 90 100 90 550
3 MANUEL FERNANDES V 40 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 65 80 70 65 80 80 80 455
4 PEDRO VAZ V 40 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 60 70 65 65 80 70 410
5 NUNO PRECIADO V 40 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 100 100 90 290
6 DANIEL GODINHO V 40 M MONFORTE BIKERUNTEAM 80 60 70 210

FERNANDO MARTINS V 40 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 70 80 150
JOSÉ PRESADO V 40 M DAP 50 70 120
RÚBEN GARCIA V 40 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 55 60 115
VITOR RIBEIRO V 40 M ALTER RUNNERS 90 90
DAVID RIBEIRO V 40 M INDIVIDUAL 80 80

CESÁRIO MIRANDA V 40 M CRUPO DESPORTIVO ALEGRETE 55 55
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1 SÍLVIA SILVEIRA V 45 F GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600
2 RUTE FERREIRA V 45 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 90 90 90 270
3 CARLA SEMEDO V 45 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 80 80 90 250
4 PATRÍCIA BAPTISTA V 45 F CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 70 80 70 220

ANA PENHA V 45 F CAMPO MAIOR TRAIL RUNNERS 70 90 160
ANA VENTURA V 45 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 90 90
ANA CARRILHO V 45 F CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 80 80
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1 ABEL PIRES V 45 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600
2 RUI BRITO V 45 M MONFORTE BIKERUNTEAM 90 90 90 80 90 80 90 90 530
3 CARLOS SOLANO V 45 M GRUPO DESPORTVO ARENENSE 80 80 80 65 80 305

EDUARDO PICADO V 45 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 90 90 180
JOÃO RIBEIRO V 45 M SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 70 70 140

GONÇALO MONTEIRO V 45 M GRUPO DESPORTVO ARENENSE 70 65 135
PEDRO CANHOTO V 45 M ADR AMIGOS ATLETISMO AVIS 65 70 135
LINO GUERREIRO V 45 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 90 90
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1 CRISTINA CANÁRIO V 50 F AD IALBAX 90 90 100 100 100 100 580
2 MARIA CABRAL V 50 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 80 90 90 100 100 90 570
3 ANA MARQUES V 50 F CAMPO MAIOR TRAIL RUNNERS 80 70 90 90 100 90 520

DORALÍCIA BICHO V 50 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 100
OTÍLIA VEDOR V 50 F INDIVIDUAL 65 65
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1 DIONISIO MASSENA V 50 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 600
2 SÉRGIO CACHEIRINHA V 50 M ADIALBAX 80 90 90 90 90 100 90 90 550
3 CARLOS PEPÊ V 50 M CAMPO MAIOR TRAIL RUNNERS 80 80 70 100 80 90 80 510
4 RUI GAVANCHA V 50 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 70 65 90 70 80 70 445

ANTONIO CALHA V 45 M AD CASTELO DE VIDE 90 80 170
MANUEL RODRIGUES V 50 M BARBARIS TEAM 70 70

JOSÉ MOISÉS V 50 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 60 60
RUI SILVA V 50 M DAP 55 55
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VIRGÍNIA RIBEIRO V 55 F ALTER RUNNERS 100 100 200
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1 JOSÉ FELIZARDO V 55 M GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 90 70 100 100 100 100 560
2 LIBÉRIO BANDOLA V 55 M CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 100 100 100 100 400
3 LUIS RODRIGUES V 55 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 80 90 90 90 350
4 LUÍS MAURÍCIO V 55 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 70 65 90 225

ESTÊVÃO MARQUES V 55 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 60 90 150
JORGE MARTINS V 55 M ADIALBAX 80 80
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1 VITORINA MOURATO V 60 F AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 100 100 300
MARIA ANASTÁCIO V 60 F C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 100 100

ANASTÁCIA CORREIA V 60 F C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 90 90
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1 ARQUIMINIO CARRETAS V 60 M BARBARIS TEAM 100 100 100 100 100 80 100 100 600
2 JOSÉ RUSSO V 60 M AD IALBAX 90 90 90 90 70 90 80 530
3 JOÃO VINAGRE V 60 M C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 70 80 90 65 305

VITOR CORDEIRO V 60 M DAP 100 100 200
ANTÓNIO CASA NOVA V 60 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 90 80 170
JOÃO ALBUQUERQUE V 60 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 80 90 170
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DOLORES MACHADO V 65 F DAP 100 100 200
CARLA SILVA V 65 F BARBARIS TEAM 90 90

VETERANOS 65 M
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Total

1 MANUEL BADALO V 65 M CAMPO MAIOR TRAIL RUNNERS 100 100 100 90 90 480
EMÍLIO PAULINO V 65 M AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 100 100 200



VETERANOS 70M
Po

si
çã

o
Atleta Esc. Clube N

is
a

Re
is

 1
8k

Al
te

r

M
ar

vã
o

Ar
ro

nc
he

s

Al
eg

re
te

U
TS

M

O
ug

ue
la

SO
R

Bo
ni

fic
aç

ão

Total

ANTÓNIO CORDEIRO V 70 M ADRAAA 100 100



CLASSIFICAÇÃO COLETIVA
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1 GRUPO DESPORTIVO ARENENSE 13 11 15 13 15 15 15 11 15 88
2 CENTRO VICENTINO DA SERRA 11 13 13 8 11 8 11 13 72
3 SPORT ARRONCHES E BENFICA 9 9 9 11 13 13 8 15 70
4 AD IALBAX 8 8 7 7 9 11 13 13 11 65
5 AD CASTELO DE VIDE 15 15 11 15 56
6 AC PORTALEGRE/UTSM 7 7 4 6 8 7 7 9 45
7 C.A. TRAIL RUNNERS DA PONTE 6 6 8 9 6 9 44
8 DAP 6 9 9 24
9 CAMPO MAIOR TRAIL RUNNERS 5 7 6 18

MONFORTE BIKERUNTEAM 5 5
ALTER RUNNERS 4 4


